TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Lilienthalstraße 2
29693 Hodenhagen
Expertise

Test drive Not performed Engine function test Performed
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
2222 / ABB 07004
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;EB;PI/CI;M, N1, N2 fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 3,100 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 225/55 R17 109H All-season tyres on Steel rim with wheel cover Goodyear 7mm / 7mm
2) 225/55 R17 109H All-season tyres on Steel rim with wheel cover Goodyear 7mm / 7mm
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
29 Jun 2026 Page 2 / 13VIN: W1VVLGFZ3T4559141 - Protocol number: 46192678
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Lilienthalstraße 2
29693 Hodenhagen
Equipment
29 Jun 2026 Page 3 / 13VIN: W1VVLGFZ3T4559141 - Protocol number: 46192678
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Lilienthalstraße 2
29693 Hodenhagen
Standard equipment
 ABS, ESP, ASR, EBV, BAS
 Passenger side airbag
 Airbag: Thorax airbag - Pelvis side airbag for front passenger
 Active Lane Keeping Assist
 Increased load capacity to 3,100 kg
 Outdoor temperature display
 Battery: fleece battery 12 V / 92 Ah
 Hill start assist
 third brake light
 COC documents
 Roof cladding
 Electronic tachometer
 Driving light assistant
 Misfueling protection
 Left/right window in SW/ Cargo area sliding door
 Front right window fixed in SW/ cargo area sliding door
 electric parking brake
 Generator management
 Transmission: 9G-TRONIC
 Seatbelt warning device for driver's seat
 Lockable glove box
 HOLD function
 Interior mirror
 Intelligent speed assistant